
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

dep.42. Exam Schedule

Wed, 17 Apr 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Industry Workshop: technology  B20-515, B20-561, B20-565  Kogos K.G.
Thu, 18 Apr 12:45 — 15:15 ATT  B20-515, B20-565  Kogos K.G.
Tue, 23 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT  B20-505  Kogos K.G.
Tue, 23 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Industry Workshop: technology  B20-505  Kogos K.G.
Wed, 24 Apr 12:45 — 15:15 Industry Workshop: Pedagogy  M22-507  Kogos K.G.
Wed, 24 Apr 15:20 — 17:00  M22-507  Kogos K.G.
Fri, 03 May 10:15 — 12:40 Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-507  Kogos K.G.
Fri, 03 May 12:45 — 14:20  B20-525  Pudovkina M.A., Smirnov A.M., Krapiventsev D.M., Zaharov D.A.,

Buchinskaya A.V., Borsch A.S., Antonov K.V.
Fri, 03 May 14:30 — 16:05  B20-525  Krapiventsev D.M., Pudovkina M.A., Antonov K.V., Borsch A.S.,

Buchinskaya A.V., Zaharov D.A.
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practicum Project  B23-502  Pudovkina M.A., Krapiventsev D.M.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 17:00 ATT  B21-515  Kogos K.G.
Sat, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT  B21-505, B21-565  Kogos K.G.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-507  Kogos K.G.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Industry Workshop: Pedagogy  M23-507  Kogos K.G.
Mon, 27 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT  B21-525  Kogos K.G.
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  B21-502  Zaharov D.A., Krapiventsev D.M., Pudovkina M.A., Antonov K.V.,

Borsch A.S.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-517  Pudovkina M.A.
Mon, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Pedagogical practice  A22-503  Epishkina A.V.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-517  Smirnov A.M.,

Krapiventsev D.M., Zaharov D.A., Buchinskaya A.V., Borsch A.S., Antonov K.V.,
Pudovkina M.A.

Mon, 24 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-507  Kogos K.G.
Wed, 26 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-503  Epishkina A.V.
Wed, 26 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-542  Epishkina A.V.


